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Michelle Wiener mwiener429@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Child and Adolescent Health;Health Systems 
and Policy;Social and Behavioral Sciences in 
Public Health 

Domestic (US based) 
Health Educator;Policy 
Analyst;Youth Program 
Director 

Non-Government 
Organizations 

Boston, MA, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michelle-wiener-mph-
257ba984/ 

Grace Song gracesong1502@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Food Systems and Public Health;Health 
Systems and Policy 

Domestic (US based) 
Policy Analyst;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government 
Organizations;Technology 
and Innovation 

Los Angeles, CA https://www.linkedin.com/in/gracessong 

Dinesh Arora dinesharorara@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Leadership and Management;Health 
Systems and Policy 

International Doctor 
Multilateral Bank - Asian 
Development Bank 

Philippines https://www.linkedin.com/in/drdinesharora/ 

Chase Mulholland clizmulholland@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Leadership and Management;Health 
Systems and Policy;Customized Curriculum 

Domestic (US based) 
Policy Analyst;Research 
Analyst 

Research Washington, DC No link available 

Yahya Alnashri alnashri@uab.edu Full-time MPH 

Health Leadership and Management;Health 
Systems and Policy;Infectious Diseases;Social 
and Behavioral Sciences in Public 
Health;Customized Curriculum 

Both Doctor 
Consulting;Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Non-Government 
Organizations;Research 

Birmingham, AL, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/ynashri 

Chisom Azodoh chisomazodoh@gmail.com Full-time MBA/MPH Health Systems and Policy Both Consultant;Doctor Consulting Baltimore, MD/USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/chisomazodoh/ 

Khushbu Balsara khushbubalsara@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both Dentist Faculty/Professor; Research Baltimore https://www.linkedin.com/in/drkhushbubalsara 

Fatoumata BARRY adellebarry.auteure@gmail.com No text available MPH Health Systems and Policy International 
Doctor;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Consulting;Research Baltimore, MD, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/fatoumataadellebarry/ 

Megan Coufal meganecoufal@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) 
Physical Therapist;Policy 
Analyst 

Federal Government Ellicott City, MD https://www.linkedin.com/in/megan-coufal-547389209 

Jeffrey Edwards jgedwards93@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Boston, MA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-edwards-
5055106a/ 

Armando Gallegos armandogallegos@llu.edu Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy 
Domestic (US 
based);International 

Doctor;Research Analyst Hospital/ Healthcare Loma Linda, CA https://www.linkedin.com/in/armandogallegosjr/ 

Ria Golecha riagolecha@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both Consultant Consulting London, UK 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ria-golecha-mph-
01b077a8/ 

Suruchi Gupta sgupta96@jhu.edu Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy International 

Doctor; Epidemiologist; 
Policy Analyst; Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Faculty/Professor;Research;T 
echnical Advisor/ Technical 
Specialist;Technology and 
Innovation 

New Delhi, India www.linkedin.com/in/drsuruchi96 

Mahum Khizar mkhizar2@jh.edu Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy International 
Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Research Baltimore, MD, USA No link available 

Jerrica Li jerricamarie.li@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, 
etc);Local government 

Consulting Washington, DC No link available 

Isaiah Loya iloya@wsgr.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy International Lawyer No text available San Diego, CA, USA No link available 

Sara Lucero saralucero98@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Development Director 
Non-Government 
Organizations 

Albuquerque, New Mexico No link available 

Hannah Maniates hmaniates@wesleyan.edu Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Policy Analyst 
Non-Government 
Organizations;Local/ State 
Government 

Washington, DC https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannahmaniates/ 

Eishita Pal epal1@jhu.edu Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both 
Consultant;Physical 
Therapist;Research Analyst 

Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Research 

Shimla/Himachal Pradesh/India https://www.linkedin.com/analytics/profile-views/ 

Michelle Quaye mquaye1@alumni.jh.edu Online MPH Health Systems and Policy International Doctor 
Hospital/ Healthcare;Local/ 
State Government 

Toronto, Canada No link available 

Saniya Sahasrabudhe saniya.s.sahasrabudhe@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both 
Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Research Baltimore/ Mumbai 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/saniya-sahasrabudhe-
mbbs-mph-506255200/ 

Mi Ran Shin mi11yshin@gmail.com Part-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Doctor 
Faculty/Professor;Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

DC No link available 

Rachel Siegel rachel.c.siegel@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Consultant;Policy Analyst Local/ State Government Boston, MA, US https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachel-siegel46/ 

Annika Skansberg anniskans@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Lawyer 
Non-Government 
Organizations 

Boston, Massachusetts No link available 

Sadhika Sood sadhika001@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy 
Domestic (US 
based);International;Both 

Doctor 
Non-Government 
Organizations 

New York https://www.linkedin.com/notifications/ 
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Carmen Villamizar Jaimes carmenvillamizarj@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy International Physical Therapist 
Consulting;Non-Government 
Organizations;Research 

United States- Colombia www.linkedin.com/in/carmenjulianavillamizarjaimes 

Padmini Vishwanath pmini.vishwanath@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy International 
Consultant;Research 
Analyst;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government 
Organizations;Research 

Remote https://www.linkedin.com/in/padminiv/ 

Avery Waite awaite214@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Both No text available No text available Ann Arbor, MI https://www.linkedin.com/in/averywaite/ 

Tony Widenor Tony.Widenor@gmail.com Full-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Policy Analyst Federal Government Washington, DC https://www.linkedin.com/in/tony-widenor/ 

Madeleine O'Neill mhoneill25@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Behavioral 
Health/Substance Use 

Domestic (US based) 
Programs + Strategy at 
healthcare 

Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Addiction 
treatment, harm reduction 

New York, New York 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/madeleine-maddie-o-neill-
869a6b35/ 

Alexandra Origenes ano2022@nyu.edu Full-time JD/ MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Certificate in 
Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety 

Domestic (US based) 
Lawyer;Concurrent JD 
student (graduating 2025) 

Law 
New York, NY and San Francisco, CA, 
USA (split time) 

No link available 

Mia Aassar maassar1@jh.edu Full-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Customized 
Curriculum 

Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Faculty/Professor; Research Baltimore No link available 

Ryan Rachmad Nugraha ryan.rachmad.nugraha@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Health Economics 
Certificate 

International 
Consultant;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research;Technical Advisor/ 
Technical Specialist 

Antwerp/Belgium www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-rachmad-nugraha-2202 

Friedrich Conrad friedrich.conrad@icloud.com Part-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Infectious 
Diseases 

International Consultant;Policy Analyst Federal Government Brussels, Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/in/friedrich-conrad-1204a16a 

Andrew Bryk ajbryk@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Mental Health & 
SUD Policy 

Domestic (US based) 
Healthcare Technology 
Product 

Technology and Innovation Atlanta, GA https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewjbryk 

Joyce Ma joycema328@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Social and 
Behavioral Sciences in Public 
Health;Customized Curriculum 

Domestic (US based) Program Evaluator 
Consulting;Non-Government 
Organizations 

San Francisco, CA, USA No link available 

Rachel Bervell rachelbervell@gmail.com Full-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Women's and 
Reproductive Health 

Domestic (US 
based);International;Both 

Doctor 

Hospital/ Healthcare;Non-
Government 
Organizations;Local/ State 
Government 

Baltimore, MD, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachel-bervell-bbar2926/ 
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